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MSG RACE DAY 2024.

29.04.20204.
RACE SBK 1000
Race (8 Laps) started at 16:58:32

Grobnik 4,168 km

29.4.2024. 16:45 .

H B
H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(82) JUGOVAC Davor
(124) JERMAN Marko 1 17:00:12.825 1:37.350 38.725 31.194 27.431
1 .7:00:05.126 1:32.535 37.101 29.371 26.063 2 17:01:46.487 1:33.662 34.972 31.021 27.669
2 .7:01:32.479 1:27.353 32.520 28.854 25.979 3 17:03:19.912 1:33.425 34.604 31.227 27.594
3 .7:03:00.191 1:27.712 32.689 28.987 26.036 4 17:04:55.854 1:35.942 35.819 32.465 27.658
4 .7:04:27.917 1:27.726 32.536 29.108 26.082 5 17:06:29.839 1:33.985 34.856 31.603 27.526
5 .7:05:55.857 1:27.940 32.763 29.066 26.111 6 17:08:04.323 1:34.484 35.021 31.774 27.689
6 .7:07:24.032 1:28.175 32.984 29.165 26.026 7 17:09:38.741 1:34.418 35.213 31.435 27.770
7  .7:08:52.377 1:28.345 32.972 29.302 26.071 8 17:11:12.690 1:33.949 34.853 31.353 27.743
8  .7:10:20.749 1:28.372 32.820 29.433 26.119
(20) SMIAC Danijel
(34) MAICAN Loris 1 (7:00:13.414 1:38.164 38.666 31.321 28.177
1 .7:00:05.901 1:32.533 37.113 29.212 26.208 2 17:01:48.038 1:34.624 35.377 31.319 27.928
2 .7:01:34.965 1:29.064 33.033 29.583 26.448 3 17:03:23.108 1:35.070 35.494 31.705 27.871
3 .7:03:04.955 1:29.990 33.891 29.518 26.581 4 17:04:58.067 1:34.959 35.312 31.616 28.031
4 .7:04:34.525 1:29.570 33.380 29.633 26.557 5 17:06:33.694 1:35.627 35.808 31.562 28.257
5 .7:06:04.518 1:29.993 33.410 29.775 26.808 6 17:08:08.751 1:35.057 35.471 31.692 27.894
6 .7:07:34.769 1:30.251 33.508 30.117 26.626 7 17:09:43.990 1:35.239 35.529 31.595 28.115
7 .7:09:04.719 1:29.950 33.449 29.768 26.733 8 17:11:18.982 1:34.992 35.386 31.748 27.858
8  .7:10:34.369 1:29.650 33.381 29.582 26.687
(100) ANAKIJEV Robert
(600) ORESKI Ivan 1 (7:00:13.205 1:37.594 38.098 31.387 28.109
1 .7:00:10.623 1:37.236 38.294 30.841 28.101 2 17:01:47.756 1:34.551 35.435 31.391 27.725
2 .7:01:42.827 1:32.204 34.283 30.237 27.684 3 17:03:23.017 1:35.261 35.454 31.778 28.029
3 .7:03:15.028 1:32.201 34.335 30.424 27.442 4 17:04:57.664 1:34.647 35.267 31.630 27.750
4 .7:04:47.356 1:32.328 34.222 30.418 27.688 5  17:06:33.291 1:35.627 35.859 31.783 27.985
5 .7:06:20.126 1:32.770 34.556 30.611 27.603 6 17:08:08.685 1:35.394 35.748 31.671 27.975
6 .7:07:52.899 1:32.773 34.393 30.656 27.724 7 17:09:43.885 1:35.200 35.402 31.579 28.219
7  .7:09:25.036 1:32.137 34.326 30.294 27.517 8 17:11:19.621 1:35.736 35.356 32.051 28.329
8 .7:10:56.314 1:31.278 33.477 30.267 27.534
(66) KOSULJANDIC Marko
(101) GOLOB Ziga 1 17:00:13.991 1:39.015 39.485 31.481 28.049
1 .7:00:10.583 1:36.405 38.152 30.794 27.459 2 17:01:48.779 1:34.788 35.048 31.583 28.157
2 .7:01:42.436 1:31.853 34.031 30.343 27.479 3 17:03:23.436 1:34.657 35.095 31.557 28.005
3 .7:03:14.728 1:32.292 34.418 30.467 27.407 4  17:04:58.717 1:35.281 35.352 31.463 28.466
4 .7:04:47.406 1:32.678 34.428 30.691 27.559 5 17:06:33.873 1:35.156 35.246 31.689 28.221
5 .7:06:19.824 1:32.418 34.289 30.575 27.554 6 17:08:08.990 1:35.117 35.733 31.424 27.960
6 .7:07:52.689 1:32.865 34.621 30.630 27.614 7 17:09:44.227 1:35.237 35.661 31.319 28.257
7 .7:09:25.244 1:32.555 34.432 30.398 27.725 8 17:11:19.884 1:35.657 35.455 31.898 28.304
8 .7:10:58.171 1:32.927 34.188 30.677 28.062
(300) ORESKI Mario
(76) BUTERIN Zoran 1 (7:00:10.955 1:36.239 37.402 31.244 27.593
1 .7:00:11.673 1:36.740 38.321 30.822 27.597 2 17:01:44.617 1:33.662 35.006 30.898 27.758
2 .7:01:45.056 1:33.383 34.705 30.973 27.705 3 17:03:19.364 1:34.747 35.741 31.242 27.764
3 .7:03:18.980 1:33.924 35.049 31.016 27.859 4 17:04:56.841 1:37.477 36.221 32.466 28.790
4 .7:04:52.648 1:33.668 34.934 30.689 28.045 5 17:06:33.634 1:36.793 36.429 31.752 28.612
5 .7:06:26.640 1:33.992 34.914 31.046 28.032 6 17:08:10.315 1:36.681 36.374 31.987 28.320
6 .7:08:00.772 1:34.132 35.062 31.055 28.015 7  17:09:46.060 1:35.745 35.849 31.675 28.221
7 .7:09:34.952 1:34.180 35.165 31.076 27.939 8 17:11:22.280 1:36.220 36.024 31.925 28.271
8 .7:11:08.913 1:33.961 35.010 31.002 27.949
(14) PINNA Alessio
(177) PURMA Vjekoslav 1 (7:00:17.535 1:41.321 38.879 33.252 29.190
1 .7:00:14.334 1:36.957 38.046 31.174 27.737 2 17:01:55.841 1:38.306 36.554 32.509 29.243
2 .7:01:48.327 1:33.993 34.715 31.389 27.889 3 17:03:32.615 1:36.774 36.333 31.574 28.867
3 .7:03:22.123 1:33.796 35.041 31.384 27.371 4 17:05:10.300 1:37.685 36.652 32.210 28.823
4 .7:04:55.075 1:32.952 34.112 31.137 27.703 5 17:06:46.060 1:35.760 35.431 31.868 28.461
5 .7:06:28.224 1:33.149 34.544 30.767 27.838 6 17:08:22.111 1:36.051 35.570 31.762 28.719
6 .7:08:01.950 1:33.726 34.433 31.142 28.151 7 17:09:58.089 1:35.978 35.556 31.834 28.588
7  .7:09:36.569 1:34.619 35.302 31.251 28.066 8 17:11:33.986 1:35.897 35.713 31.743 28.441
8 .7:11:11.310 1:34.741 34.902 31.401 28.438
(113) DOCENKO Gerald
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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MSG RACE DAY 2024.

29.04.20204. Grobnik 4,168 km
RACE SBK 1000 29.4.2024. 16:45. .- . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 16:58:32
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 .7:00:18.722 1:41.732 39.852 32.805 29.075 pl 17:00:27.531 1:49.904 40.452 34.264
2 .7:01:55.851 1:37.129 35.581 32.505 29.043
3 17:03:32.249 1:36.398 35.507 31.888 29.003
4 .7:05:09.786 1:37.537 36.653 32.215 28.669
5 .7:06:45.666 1:35.880 35.573 31.864 28.443
6 .7:08:22.451 1:36.785 35.634 31.979 29.172
7  .7:09:58.624 1:36.173 35.732 31.846 28.595
8 .7:11:34.915 1:36.291 35.550 31.874 28.867
(84) STRUBELJ Rok
1 .7:00:19.336 1:42.223 39.712 32.653 29.858
2 .7:01:56.112 1:36.776 35.998 32.053 28.725
3 .7:03:33.123 1:37.011 36.539 32.173 28.299
4 .7:05:10.800 1:37.677 36.898 32.321 28.458
5 .7:06:48.174 1:37.374 36.274 32.505 28.595
6 .7:08:25.309 1:37.135 36.085 32.119 28.931
7  .7:10:02.548 1:37.239 35.972 32.526 28.741
8 .7:11:38.626 1:36.078 35.615 31.802 28.661
(64) SENJAK Ivan
1 .7:00:19.464 1:41.777 39.648 32.647 29.482
2 .7:01:56.355 1:36.891 36.116 31.966 28.809
3 .7:03:33.811 1:37.456 36.595 32.087 28.774
4 7:05:11.335 1:37.524 36.371 32.411 28.742
5 .7:06:49.049 1:37.714 36.783 32.168 28.763
6 .7:08:25.318 1:36.269 35.500 31.910 28.859
7  .7:10:02.869 1:37.551 36.284 32.550 28.717
8 .7:11:41.298 1:38.429 36.657 33.093 28.679
(15) PAINTAR Erik
1 .7:00:16.461 1:40.239 39.225 32.800 28.214
2 .7:01:53.418 1:36.957 35.876 31.900 29.181
3 .7:03:31.765 1:38.347 37.271 32.429 28.647
4 7:05:10.193 1:38.428 36.964 32.233 29.231
5 .7:06:48.992 1:38.799 37.701 32.252 28.846
6 .7:08:26.478 1:37.486 36.489 32.355 28.642
7  .7:10:03.325 1:36.847 36.335 31.968 28.544
8 .7:11:41.848 1:38.523 36.518 33.125 28.880
(60) RACCANELLO Mattia
1 .7:00:11.228 1:37.058 38.386 31.092 27.580
2 .7:01:44.748 1:33.520 34.848 31.072 27.600
3 .7:03:17.412 1:32.664 34.494 30.543 27.627
4 .7:04:49.950 1:32.538 34.524 30.494 27.520
5 .7:06:22.412 1:32.462 34.394 30.648 27.420
6 .7:07:54.434 1:32.022 34.055 30.605 27.362
7  .7:09:25.857 1:31.423 33.944 30.088 27.391
(86) PERIS Zoran
1 .7:00:17.193 1:40.303 39.001 32.528 28.774
2 .7:01:52.879 1:35.686 35.760 31.427 28.499
3 .7:03:28.376 1:35.497 35.674 31.532 28.291
p4 .7:05:07.588 1:39.212 35.870 32.305
(001) BLAZEVIC Mario
1 .7:00:17.541 1:40.387 39.295 32.234 28.858
2 .7:01:53.849 1:36.308 35.850 31.933 28.525
3 17:03:31.501 1:37.652 36.295 32.420 28.937
p4 .7:05:34.533 2:03.032 40.819 38.488

(44) KOTVICA Emil
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.o0.

Printed: 29.4.2024. 17:13:14
Page 2/2



